
i Name School M/F

1 Albrecht, Addy Anderson W
2 Baker, Ashlyn Anderson W
3 Ball, Kayla Anderson W
4 Banziger, Weslley Anderson W
5 Bensley, Rose Anderson W
6 Bishop, Ella Anderson W
7 Brown, Brooke Anderson W
8 Culver, Vivienne Anderson W
9 Cureton, Reese Anderson W
10 Dickson, Teddy Anderson W
11 Gagne, Merin Anderson W
12 Gardner, Avery Anderson W
13 Gaylord, Gracy Anderson W
14 Groth, Eden Anderson W
15 Groves, Mya Anderson W
16 Hardman, Emma Anderson W
17 Huczek, Evelyn Anderson W
18 Kimmel, Sofia Anderson W
19 McOnnell, CeCe Anderson W
20 Revisky, Keel Anderson W
21 Roberts, Jessie Anderson W
22 Scott, Charli Anderson W
23 Stermitz, Ivy Anderson W
24 Sullivan, Gracy Anderson W
25 Van Alstine, Mackenzie Anderson W
26 Albrecht, Nolan Anderson M
27 Andersonrews, Charlie Anderson M
28 Arms, Griffin Anderson M
29 Barker, Cole Anderson M
30 Bauder, Reese Anderson M
31 Boerger, Jett Anderson M
32 Brown, Walter Anderson M
33 Buckley, Bear Anderson M
34 Card, Gavin Anderson M
35 Dutkowsky, Michael Anderson M
36 Eckles, Isaiah Anderson M
37 Frost, Henry Anderson M
38 Gagne, Isaac Anderson M
39 Issenhuth, Noah Anderson M
40 Jackson, Bridger Anderson M
41 Kommineni, Ronak Anderson M
42 May, Bridger Anderson M



43 Norrick, Everett Anderson M
44 Norrick, Garret Anderson M
45 Parker, Hudson Anderson M
46 Peace, Alex Anderson M
47 Rodkin, Will Anderson M
48 Roodell, Walker Anderson M
49 Schack, Mickey Anderson M
50 Whitfeild, Trammell Anderson M
51 Zundel, Luke Anderson M
52 Bell, Piper BMS W
53 Bell, Stara BMS W
54 Berger, Nicole BMS W
55 Blank, Adison BMS W
56 Block, Marlee BMS W
57 Bowler, Teagan BMS W
58 Brantmeier, Laurel BMS W
59 Clingan, Gwen BMS W
60 Collister, Fiona BMS W
61 Conaster, Cami BMS W
62 Cunningham, Isobel BMS W
63 Finley, Mackenzi BMS W
64 Flikkema, Brianne BMS W
65 Gianuario, Nathalia BMS W
66 Graves, Kai BMS W
67 Hickok, Avery BMS W
68 Iverson, Rory BMS W
69 Lilyquist, Ashtyn BMS W
70 Lottman, Marlo BMS W
71 Matter, Laryssa BMS W
72 Maxwell, Ellie BMS W
73 Mcdunn, Maddie BMS W
74 Mcdunn, Madeline BMS W
75 Mcmahon, Teagan BMS W
76 Noyes, Mariah BMS W
77 Riechert, Sarah BMS W
78 SiMonforton, Madilyn BMS W
79 Sinness, Natasha BMS W
80 Smith, Sabrina BMS W
81 Szudera, Amaya BMS W
82 Thelen, Audrey BMS W
83 Tirrell, Lilian BMS W
84 Troxel, Lilia BMS W
85 Unrein, Keira BMS W



86 Weathers, Madeline BMS W
87 Weber, Abigail BMS W
88 Wells, Gabriele BMS W
89 What, Luke BMS W
90 Wiening, Hayden BMS W
91 Wiening, Peyton BMS W
92 Worts, Alyssa BMS W
93 Allred, Thomas BMS M
94 Beeda, Tyler BMS M
95 Brown, Vaughn BMS M
96 Christensen, Cooper BMS M
97 Clarkson, Garrett BMS M
98 Claypool, Alec BMS M
99 Clemens, Kasey BMS M
100 Clyde, Dustin BMS M
101 Dejongh, BrAndersont BMS M
102 Dunning, Max BMS M
103 Ehret, Wesley BMS M
104 Eller, Garrett BMS M
105 Erickson, Easton BMS M
106 Freese, Korben BMS M
107 Hahner, Jacob BMS M
108 Halbach, Hagan BMS M
109 Howlett, Izaya BMS M
110 Ketcher, Ryan BMS M
111 Kinnaman, Chase BMS M
112 Mcconnell, Paxton BMS M
113 Menuez, Joel BMS M
114 Menuez, Tracy BMS M
115 Morin, LAndersonen BMS M
116 Nelson, Aiden BMS M
117 Olson, Kyvin BMS M
118 Pierson, Noel BMS M
119 Pitman, Peyton BMS M
120 Pommerville, Orson BMS M
121 Schmidt, Owen BMS M
122 Schmidt, Wilson BMS M
123 Shoop, Jackson BMS M
124 Shugart, Noah BMS M
125 Smith, James BMS M
126 Toepke, Ayden BMS M
127 Tolley, Ryder BMS M
128 Walker, Garrett BMS M



129 Burton, Berlyn CJ W
130 Caffrey, Kaela CJ W
131 Cetraro, Finley CJ W
132 Childre, Avery CJ W
133 Dierolf, Ava CJ W
134 Emerling, Seiyia CJ W
135 Fritz, Zoey CJ W
136 Graham, Ashley CJ W
137 Ischer, Khloie CJ W
138 Jones, Julie CJ W
139 Jones, Sami CJ W
140 Kaholokai, Maile CJ W
141 Lux, Grace CJ W
142 Maki, Berkley CJ W
143 Richardson, Rhea CJ W
144 Stanislao, Teryan CJ W
145 Stephens, Stella CJ W
146 Stevens, Maggie CJ W
147 Thorning, Scarlett CJ W
148 Walach, Julie CJ W
149 Wiseman, Callie CJ W
150 Appleton, Isaac CJ M
151 Bahnson, Elijah CJ M
152 Bartholomew, Reid CJ M
153 Berry, Tyson CJ M
154 Boyd, Aiden CJ M
155 Butler, Axel CJ M
156 Calder, Shane CJ M
157 Dahlke, Carter CJ M
158 Dahlke, Reese CJ M
159 Fennelly, Will CJ M
160 Gilpin, Jacob CJ M
161 Halpin, Zac CJ M
162 Jacobsen, Elias CJ M
163 Kump, Mikhail CJ M
164 Lannoy, Andersonerson CJ M
165 Macbeth, Garrett CJ M
166 Matthews, Braeden CJ M
167 McGovern, Ridge CJ M
168 Morrison, Dawson CJ M
169 Murray, Jack CJ M
170 Nave, Paul CJ M
171 Palmer, Jameson CJ M



172 Pankratz, Thayne CJ M
173 Robinson, William CJ M
174 Ross, Carsen CJ M
175 Sonju, Brett CJ M
176 Summerfield, Avery CJ M
177 Tinjum, Jarrod CJ M
178 Yost, Hudson CJ M
179 Black, Lydia GGMS W
180 Clark, Shayla GGMS W
181 Davis, Ryan GGMS W
182 Donaghey, Isabella GGMS W
183 Dyk, Leah GGMS W
184 Ekelberger, Lillyana GGMS W
185 Hetherington, Delaney GGMS W
186 Jones, Gracie GGMS W
187 Mawhinney, Molly GGMS W
188 Nagel, Miah GGMS W
189 Robb, Josie GGMS W
190 Shockley, Kryka GGMS W
191 Steed, Erika GGMS W
192 Stuart, Josie GGMS W
193 Thornock, Summer GGMS W
194 Campbell, Nolan GGMS M
195 Campbell, Truman GGMS M
196 Dyk, Ian GGMS M
197 Ewert, Luke GGMS M
198 Graham, Ezra GGMS M
199 Hilliard, Syd GGMS M
200 Kamps, Louie GGMS M
201 Kundert, Boston GGMS M
202 Mitchell, Luke GGMS M
203 Mitchell, Tristan GGMS M
204 O´connell, Jackson GGMS M
205 Richardson, Max GGMS M
206 Shockley, Caden GGMS M
207 Steed, Shadrack GGMS M
208 Stuart, Jack GGMS M
209 Wallace, Hazel Gvchs W
210 Crum, Caleb Gvchs M
211 McKay, Evie Heritage W
212 Tondre, Ayda Heritage W
213 Andersonerson, Ben Heritage M
214 Bos, Hudson Heritage M



215 Graf, Geno Heritage M
216 Herron, Hutch Heritage M
217 Nelson, Jathniel Heritage M
218 Rietveld, Aaden Heritage M
219 Bradford, Hadley MCMS W
220 Daniels, Emerson MCMS W
221 DeVries, Mackenzie MCMS W
222 Flikkema, Sierra MCMS W
223 Hartley, Ella MCMS W
224 Hartley, Layla MCMS W
225 James, Joy MCMS W
226 Kimm, Eliza MCMS W
227 Leep, Olivia MCMS W
228 Stewart, Ciara MCMS W
229 Veltkamp, Samatha MCMS W
230 Venema, Addie MCMS W
231 Heidema, Carson MCMS M
232 Hoekema, Isaac MCMS M
233 Hubnar, Shaphan MCMS M
234 Kamps, Elija MCMS M
235 Kimm, Andersonrew MCMS M
236 Luther, Elton MCMS M
237 Schwendeman, Lucas MCMS M
238 Scott, Jack MCMS M
239 Skovly, Shane MCMS M
240 Welborn, Joesph MCMS M
241 Bailey, Jade Manhattan W
242 Beals, Gabriella Manhattan W
243 Beals, Isabelle Manhattan W
244 Duffin, Emmery Manhattan W
245 Eckert, Avery Manhattan W
246 Ericksen, Bridget Manhattan W
247 Gipe, Peyton Manhattan W
248 Johnson, Grace Manhattan W
249 Jones, Hadley Manhattan W
250 Melling, Avery Manhattan W
251 Miller, Ella Manhattan W
252 Miller, Marisa Manhattan W
253 Pavlik, Morgan Manhattan W
254 Schuelke, Payton Manhattan W
255 Sebring, Della Manhattan W
256 Steele, Charlotte Manhattan W
257 Stewart, Sophia Manhattan W



258 Tesoro, Madelyn Manhattan W
259 Andersonerson, Bryce Manhattan M
260 Cameron, Cole Manhattan M
261 Coder, Gage Manhattan M
262 Ericksen, Dylan Manhattan M
263 Johnson, Eli Manhattan M
264 Mattick, Graeson Manhattan M
265 Ortman, Gavyn Manhattan M
266 Partain, Sylas Manhattan M
267 RAndersonall, Luke Manhattan M
268 Reynolds, Mason Manhattan M
269 Simser, Teddy Manhattan M
270 Smith, Cooper Manhattan M
271 Stanley, Calvin Manhattan M
272 Stenberg, George Manhattan M
273 Stewart, Michael Manhattan M
274 Stewart, Sam Manhattan M
275 Strasser, Hank Manhattan M
276 Sullivan, Ethan Manhattan M
277 Thibeault, Mitchel Manhattan M
278 Flohr, Ava Monforton W
279 Hegg, Kayley Monforton W
280 Hensel, Emma Monforton W
281 Lewis, Peyton Monforton W
282 McDaniel, Chloe Monforton W
283 Nansel, Kate Monforton W
284 Odegard, Ave Monforton W
285 Spear, Autumn Monforton W
286 Stark, Sophie Monforton W
287 Trettin, Tessa Monforton W
288 Walsh, Sarah Monforton W
289 Walstad, Lilly Monforton W
290 Akina, Donny Monforton M
291 Allen, Parker Monforton M
292 Barnwell, Jackson Monforton M
293 DeArMonfortond, Brayden Monforton M
294 Hull, Gabe Monforton M
295 Lubick, Evan Monforton M
296 MacFarlane, Kiedis Monforton M
297 Mock, J. Morgan Monforton M
298 Patton, Hayden Monforton M
299 Rowley, Elan Monforton M
300 Swift, Tegan Monforton M



301 Zallar, Diesel Monforton M
302 Atkinson, Poppy SMS W
303 Austin, Elsa SMS W
304 Bossenbrook, Maya SMS W
305 BrAndersonon, Grace SMS W
306 Burnham, Ella SMS W
307 Clark, Hallie SMS W
308 Damance, Kaya SMS W
309 Detterman, Bella SMS W
310 Dyk, Alyssa SMS W
311 Faulhaber, Evelyn SMS W
312 Faulhaber, Maggie SMS W
313 Hamling, Tessa SMS W
314 HiGGMS, Joryn SMS W
315 Himesboor, Sylvie SMS W
316 Huber, Heidi SMS W
317 Jacobsen, Tobi SMS W
318 Jenkins, Nizhoni SMS W
319 Jones, ScotlAnderson SMS W
320 Kithil, Tove SMS W
321 Kitto, Jenna SMS W
322 Lundon, Ida SMS W
323 Miller, Asha SMS W
324 Morgner, Olivia SMS W
325 Mowen, Maya SMS W
326 Nesset, Leksi SMS W
327 Nicholas, Necia SMS W
328 Obrien, Rose SMS W
329 Robinson-Yah, Riley SMS W
330 Salcido, Kenzy SMS W
331 Schoelch, Gonja SMS W
332 Sprecher, Calla SMS W
333 SwAndersonal, Annika SMS W
334 Thorn, Kaitlyn SMS W
335 Vance, Zoe SMS W
336 Veitch, Madison SMS W
337 W, Bella SMS W
338 Wheeler, Ally SMS W
339 Wilson, Brynn SMS W
340 Work, Maddison SMS W
341 Wright, Emerson SMS W
342 Zech, Madisyn SMS W
343 Aengst, Nolan SMS M



344 Alvarado, Lorenzo SMS M
345 Atkinson, Connor SMS M
346 Beehler, Brodey SMS M
347 Boxwell, Brett SMS M
348 Critelli, Kyler SMS M
349 Donoghue, Zeke SMS M
350 Frizzell, Scott SMS M
351 Hall, Bronson SMS M
352 Johanson, Jayce SMS M
353 Johns, Gabe SMS M
354 Kadillak, Lucas SMS M
355 Kenck, Sam SMS M
356 Loftsgaarder, Ryan SMS M
357 Malloy, Cristian SMS M
358 Riendeau, Owen SMS M
359 RollAnderson, Graham SMS M
360 Staley, Henry SMS M



Event Place Numbers Time/Dist. Name School
1600 M 1 327 6:12 Nicholas, Necia SMS

2 132 6:20 Childre, Avery CJ
3 84 6:25 Troxel, Lilia BMS
4 59 6:34 Clingan, Gwen BMS
5 330 7:03 Salcido, Kenzy SMS

Hurdles 1 219 18.77 Bradford, Hadley MCMS
2 317 20.6 Jacobsen, Tobi SMS
3 183 20.92 Dyk, Leah GGMS
4 246 21.25 Ericksen, Bridget Manhattan
5 254 21.45 Schuelke, Payton Manhattan

200 M Dash 1 181 29.4 Davis, Ryan GGMS
2 182 29.43 Donaghey, Isabella GGMS
3 183 31.84 Dyk, Leah GGMS
4 85 31.841 Unrein, Keira BMS
5 314 31.87 Higgs, Joryn SMS
5 324 31.87 Morgner, Olivia

400 M Relay 1 57 59:24:00 Bowler, Teagan BMS
2 328 1:00.2 Obrien, Rose SMS
3 245 1:00.39 Eckert, Avery Manhattan
4 182 1:00.6 Donaghey, Isabella GGMS
5 37 1:03.4 Frost, Henry Anderson

400 Dash 1 342 1:08 Zech, Madisyn SMS
2 314 1:10 Higgs, Joryn SMS
3 242 1:11 Beals, Gabriella Manhattan
4 317 1:11.2 Jacobsen, Tobi SMS
5 81 1:13 Szudera, Amaya BMS

800 M Run 1 84 2:55 Troxel, Lilia BMS
2 132 2:58 Childre, Avery CJ
3 192 2:59 Stuart, Josie GGMS
4 61 3:08 Conaster, Cami BMS
5   

100 M Dash 1 182 14.27 Donaghey, Isabella GGMS
2 57 14.43 Bowler, Teagan BMS
3 245 14.65 Eckert, Avery Manhattan
4 (245)? 14.74 #N/A #N/A
5 319 14.83 Jones, Scotand SMS

Discus 1 219 56' 3" Bradford, Hadley MCMS
2 85 52' 3" Unrein, Keira BMS
3 90 47' 10" Wiening, Hayden BMS
4 329 45' 8" Robinson-Yah, Riley SMS
5 8 45' 4" Culver, Vivienne Anderson

Shot Put 1 308 18' 2 1/2" Damance, Kaya SMS
2 68 17' 9" Iverson, Rory BMS
3 85 17' 5 1/2" Unrein, Keira BMS
4 179 16' 8" Black, Lydia GGMS
5 230 16' 6 1/2" Venema, Addie MCMS

Long Jump 1 135 13' 8" Fritz, Zoey CJ
2 243 13' 2" Beals, Isabelle Manhattan
3 308 12' 8" Damance, Kaya SMS
4 137 12' 7" Ischer, Khloie CJ
5 81 12' 6" Szudera, Amaya BMS



Event Place Numbers Time/Dist. Name School
Turbo Jav 1 286 78' Stark, Sophie Monforton

2 244 51' Duffin, Emmery Manhattan
3 242 48' 9" Beals, Gabriella Manhattan
4 11 47' 9 Gagne, Merin Anderson
5 192 47' 4" Stuart, Josie GGMS

High Jump 1 60 4' 4" Collister, Fiona BMS
2 338 4' 2" Wheeler, Ally SMS
3 14 4' 2" Groth, Eden Anderson
4 78 4' 0" SiMonforton, MadilynBMS
5 211 4' 0" McKay, Evie Heritage

800 Relay 1 327 2:07 Nicholas, Necia SMS
2 182 2:13 Donaghey, Isabella GGMS
3 137 2:18 Ischer, Khloie CJ
4 141 2:20 Lux, Grace CJ
5



Event Place Numbers Time / Distance Name School
1600 M 1 122 6:02 Schmidt, Wilson BMS

2 276 6:06 Sullivan, Ethan Manhattan
3 118 Pierson, Noel BMS
4 95 Brown, Vaughn BMS
5 235 Kimm, Andersonrew MCMS

Hurdles 1 157 16.32 Dahlke, Carter CJ
2 200 17.67 Kamps, Louie GGMS
3 100 19.01 Clyde, Dustin BMS
4 276 19.07 Sullivan, Ethan Manhattan
5 163 19.17 Kump, Mikhail CJ

400 M Relay 1 103 55.91 Ehret, Wesley BMS
2 360 56.56 Staley, Henry SMS
3 48 59.46 Roodell, Walker Anderson
4 276 1:01.47 Sullivan, Ethan Manhattan
5 234 1:01.91 Kamps, Elija MCMS

400 M Dash 1 152 58.96 Bartholomew, Reid CJ
2 122 1:04 Schmidt, Wilson BMS
3 218 1:05 Rietveld, Aaden Heritage
4 48 1:07 Roodell, Walker Anderson
5 153 1:08 Berry, Tyson CJ

800 M Run 1 152 2:30 Bartholomew, Reid CJ
2 115 2:50 Morin, LAndersonen BMS
3 107 2:58 Hahner, Jacob BMS
4 162 3:02 Jacobsen, Elias CJ
5 46 3:15 Peace, Alex Anderson

100 M Dash 1 157 13.15 Dahlke, Carter CJ
2 360 13.94 Staley, Henry SMS
3 218 14.01 Rietveld, Aaden Heritage
4 103 14.2 Ehret, Wesley BMS
5 166 14.36 Matthews, Braeden CJ

200 M Dash 1 157 26.26 Dahlke, Carter CJ
2 152 27.43 Bartholomew, Reid CJ
3 200 28.52 Kamps, Louie GGMS
4 218 28.7 Rietveld, Aaden Heritage
5 360 28.91 Staley, Henry SMS

Discus 1 200 85" Kamps, Louie GGMS
2 355 70' 4" Kenck, Sam SMS
3 41 66' 4" Kommineni, Ronak Anderson
4 205 63' Richardson, Max GGMS
5 217 60'10" Nelson, Jathniel Heritage

Shot Put 1 355 27' 6" Kenck, Sam SMS
2 217 24' 1/2" Nelson, Jathniel Heritage
3 117 23' 4" Olson, Kyvin BMS
4 32 22' 4" Brown, Walter Anderson
5 205 21' 21/2" Richardson, Max GGMS

Long Jump 1 360 14' 1 1/2" Staley, Henry SMS
2 48 13' 8 1/2" Roodell, Walker Anderson
3 124 13' 7" Shugart, Noah BMS
4 115 13' 3" Morin, LAndersonen BMS



Long Jump

5 350 13' 2" Frizzell, Scott SMS
High Jump 1 296 MacFarlane, Kiedis Monforton 5' 2"

2 233 Hubnar, Shaphan MCMS 5' 2"
3 272 Stenberg, George Manhattan 5' 0"
4 227 Leep, Olivia MCMS 4'8"
4 272 Stenberg, George Manhattan 4' 8"
5 294 Hull, Gabe Monforton 4'8"

Turbo Jav 1 292 76' 4" Barnwell, Jackson Monforton
2 215 74' 3 1/2" Graf, Geno Heritage
3 32 70' 5 1/2" Brown, Walter Anderson
4 28 68' 1/2" Arms, Griffin Anderson
5 167 64' 4 1/2" McGovern, Ridge CJ

800 M Relay 1 157 1:56.9 Dahlke, Carter CJ
2 196 2:02.63 Dyk, Ian GGMS
3 93 2:03.63 Allred, Thomas BMS
4 48 2:13 Roodell, Walker Anderson
5 153 2:14 Berry, Tyson CJ
6 200 2:21 Kamps, Louie GGMS



Event Place Numbers Time/Dist. Name School
1600 M 1 309 6:14 Detterman, Bella SMS

2 251 6:22 Miller, Ella Manhattan
3   
4   
5   

Hurdles 1 251 18.61 Miller, Ella Manhattan
2 323 19.19 Miller, Asha SMS
3 222 19.97 Flikkema, Sierra MCMS
4 141 21.43 Lux, Grace CJ
4 257 21.74 Stewart, Sophia Manhattan
5   

400 M Relay 1 251 57.68 Miller, Ella Manhattan
2 229 59.35 Veltkamp, Samatha MCMS
3 338 59.85 Wheeler, Ally SMS
4   
5   

400 M Dash 1 135 1:10 Fritz, Zoey CJ
2   
3   
4   
5   

800 M Run 1 139 3:06 Jones, Sami CJ
2   
3   
4    
5   

100 M Dash 1 251 14.27 Miller, Ella Manhattan
2 229 14.68 Veltkamp, Samatha MCMS
3 59 14.76 Clingan, Gwen BMS
4 60 14.78 Collister, Fiona BMS
5 257 14.93 Stewart, Sophia Manhattan

200 M Dash 1 180 30.4 Clark, Shayla GGMS
2 249 30.49 Jones, Hadley Manhattan
3 60 30.68 Collister, Fiona BMS
4 338 30.76 Wheeler, Ally SMS
5 7 30.83 Brown, Brooke Anderson

Discus 1 229 69' 6" Veltkamp, Samatha MCMS
2 77 67' 1" Riechert, Sarah BMS
3 130 65' 5" Caffrey, Kaela CJ
4 64 65' 4" Flikkema, Brianne BMS
5 13 62' 5" Gaylord, Gracy Anderson

Shot Put 1 2 24' 5 1/2" Baker, Ashlyn Anderson
2 13 24' 4 1/2" Gaylord, Gracy Anderson
3 229 23' 11 1/2" Veltkamp, Samatha MCMS
4 77 23' 10" Riechert, Sarah BMS
5 188 23' 8" Nagel, Miah GGMS

Long Jump 1 135 13' 8" Fritz, Zoey CJ
2 243 13' 2" Beals, Isabelle Manhattan
3 308 12' 8" Damance, Kaya SMS



Event Place Numbers Time/Dist. Name School

Long Jump

4 137 12' 7" Ischer, Khloie CJ
5 81 12' 6" Szudera, Amaya BMS

High Jump 1 60 4' 4" Collister, Fiona BMS
2 338 4' 2" Wheeler, Ally SMS
3 14 4' 2" Groth, Eden Anderson
4 78 4' 0" SiMonforton, Madilyn BMS
5 211 4' 0" McKay, Evie Heritage

Turbo Jav 1 7 91'6" Brown, Brooke Anderson
2 2 55' 5 1/2" Baker, Ashlyn Anderson
3 13 47' 4" Gaylord, Gracy Anderson
4 256 47'1" Steele, Charlotte Manhattan
5 130 44' 6" Caffrey, Kaela CJ

800 M Relay 1 327 2:07 Nicholas, Necia SMS
2 182 2:13 Donaghey, Isabella GGMS

3 137 2:18 Ischer, Khloie CJ
4 141 2:20 Lux, Grace CJ
5  



Event Place Numbers Time/Dist. Name School
1600 M 1 275 5:30 Strasser, Hank Manhattan

2 121 5:53 Schmidt, Owen BMS
3 295 6:00 Lubick, Evan Monforton
4 214 Bos, Hudson Heritage
5 164 Lannoy, Andersonerson CJ

Hurdles 1 158 18.09 Dahlke, Reese CJ
2 42 18.46 May, Bridger Anderson
3 232 19.47 Hoekema, Isaac MCMS
4 207 19.56 Steed, Shadrack GGMS
5 160 20.32 Gilpin, Jacob CJ

400 M Relay 1 176 51.69 Summerfield, Avery CJ
2 273 52.32 Stewart, Michael Manhattan
3
4
5

400 M Dash 1 233 58.23 Hubnar, Shaphan MCMS
2 214 1:02 Bos, Hudson Heritage
3 176 1:03.4 Summerfield, Avery CJ
4 353 1:03.7 Johns, Gabe SMS
5 101 1:04.7 Dejongh, BrAndersont BMS

800 M Run 1 275 2:36 Strasser, Hank Manhattan
2 259 2:40 Andersonerson, Bryce Manhattan
3 173 2:41 Robinson, William CJ
4 295 2:48 Lubick, Evan Monforton
5 164 2:56 Lannoy, Andersonerson CJ

100 M Dash 1 354 13.15 Kadillak, Lucas SMS
2 158 13.34 Dahlke, Reese CJ
3 270 13.36 Smith, Cooper Manhattan
4 237 13.51 Schwendeman, Lucas MCMS
5 123 13.55 Shoop, Jackson BMS

200 M Dash 1 101 26.26 Dejongh, BrAndersont BMS
2 270 27.8 Smith, Cooper Manhattan
3 97 29.26 Clarkson, Garrett BMS
4 196 30.88 Dyk, Ian GGMS
5 #N/A #N/A

Discus 1 169 132' 6" Murray, Jack CJ
2 160 100' 3" Gilpin, Jacob CJ
3 272 99' 9" Stenberg, George Manhattan
4 231 99' 3" Heidema, Carson MCMS
5 267 92' 9" RAndersonall, Luke Manhattan

Shot Put 1 169 40' 4" Murray, Jack CJ
2 38 38' 3 1/2" Gagne, Isaac Anderson



Shot Put

3 39 35' 7 1/2" Issenhuth, Noah Anderson
4 267 33' 81/2" RAndersonall, Luke Manhattan
5 160 33'1" Gilpin, Jacob CJ

Long Jump 1 272 15'1" Stenberg, George Manhattan
2 173 14'8" Robinson, William CJ
3 353 14' 1/2" Johns, Gabe SMS
4 261 13'8 1/2" Coder, Gage Manhattan
5 39 13' 7" Issenhuth, Noah Anderson

High Jump 1 296 5' 2" MacFarlane, Kiedis Monforton
2 233 5' 2" Hubnar, Shaphan MCMS
3 272 5' 0" Stenberg, George Manhattan
4 227 4'8" Leep, Olivia MCMS
4 272 4' 8" Stenberg, George Manhattan
5 294 4'8" Hull, Gabe Monforton

Turbo Jav 1 267 130' 1/2" RAndersonall, Luke Manhattan
2 236 122' 11" Luther, Elton MCMS
3 238 107' 3 1/2" Scott, Jack MCMS
4 204 95' 11" O´connell, Jackson GGMS
5 232 91'6" Hoekema, Isaac MCMS

800 M Relay 1 157 1:56.9 Dahlke, Carter CJ
2 196 2:02.63 Dyk, Ian GGMS
3 93 2:03.63 Allred, Thomas BMS
4 48 2:13 Roodell, Walker Anderson
5 153 2:14 Berry, Tyson CJ
6 200 2:21 Kamps, Louie GGMS


